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Event  9   Women Discus Throw

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 10:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Embry-RiddleGustely, Sophia _________1
Keiser UniveCadet Joram, Ballaion _________2
Embry-RiddleIsenard, Christina _________3
Umass AmhersLaDere, Lauren _________4
Franklin & MPowers, Lindsey _________5
UCFRussell, Soteria _________6
Umass AmhersNotarfrancesco, Danielle _________7
SoutheasternStinyard, Keyvyn _________8
Embry-RiddleBussard, Paige _________9
MarquetteCagle, Lizzy _________10
SoutheasternNwankwo, Princess _________11
Rhode IslandBotts, Molly _________12
UCFAtkins, Shanell _________13
MarquetteFlando, Allie _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Embry-RiddleGustely, Phoebe _________1
NortheasternRedwood, Leeyan _________2
Alabama StatThompson, Kristen _________3
Club Sisu ThTutti, Trinity _________4
MarquetteKnobbe, Keely _________5
Rhode IslandWolf, Leah _________6
Unattachedtutson, majesty _________7
Rhode IslandAndrews, Samantha _________8
South CaroliGambacorta, Nina _________9
North CaroliGaudin, Grace _________10
Alabama StatReliford, Xiquaria _________11
NortheasternTaitel, Zoe _________12
South CaroliHolland, Carisma _________13
NortheasternSenoo, Priscilla _________14

Event  10   Men Discus Throw

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 10:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Franklin & MDavis, Brandon _________1
Embry-RiddleBobet, Terrence _________2
Alabama StatPearson, Jacob _________3
Keiser UniveCharon, Darius _________4
Alabama StatGoins, Javaris _________5
Embry-RiddleCarpenter, Zackary _________6
Alabama StatGreen, Floyd _________7
Keiser UniveCantillo, Alessandro _________8
SoutheasternAllen, Giovanni _________9
Keiser UnivePowell, Rondy _________10
Central StatWilliams, Javion _________11
SoutheasternLabrada, Andy _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
MarquetteHoward, Terrance _________1
NortheasternCanistracci, Andrew _________2
North CaroliFortenberry, Tyson _________3
South CaroliDavenport, Isaiah _________4
Alabama StatKemp, Caesar _________5
Embry-RiddleHaynes, Michael _________6
SoutheasternManuel, Kyle _________7
MarquetteVoudrie, Vinnie _________8
MarquetteMcKinney, Brendan _________9
Embry-RiddleLubelski, Brodie _________10
NortheasternMcKeough, Spencer _________11
South CaroliPaul, Malik _________12
Unattached6 Thomas, Jared _________13

Event  7   Women Triple Jump

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 11:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Keiser UniveSnyder, Nicolette _________1
Alabama StatReed, China _________2
Umass AmhersArroyo, Ashley _________3
Florida RunnBrandt, Sydney _________4
Keiser UniveWilliams, Tyra _________5
Keiser UniveCole, Jordae _________6
UCFBradley-Macklin, Keausha _________7
MarquetteSherwood, Catherine _________8
Central StatHoward, Amaya _________9
SnhuMurphy, Alanna _________10
Central StatHoward, Akaila _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
NortheasternSrinivasan, Shraeya _________1
NortheasternCastle, Rose _________2
North CaroliAntoine, Javonne _________3
Northern IllRiley, Diamond _________4
Embry-RiddleBrown, Daisha _________5
Umass AmhersNyemeck, Ivana _________6
North CaroliCobb, Michelle _________7
UCFDavidson, Daneesha _________8
Northern IllWhyte, Jehvania _________9
UCFPotter, Briana _________10
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Event  8   Men Triple Jump

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 11:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedTiller, Michael _________1
NortheasternSamuels, Jordan _________2
Keiser UniveMckenzie, Giovanni _________3
Alabama StatBrown, Jamie _________4
SoutheasternPierre, Ray _________5
RowanDaniel, Earnest _________6
Alabama StatCade, Marcus _________7
Embry-RiddleDjangmah, Matthew _________8
RowanRichard, Francis _________9
Embry-RiddleTrinidad, Juan Mateo _________10

Event  2   Men High Jump

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 11:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
MarquetteEggers, William _________1
Power HouseHouston, Jamar _________2
Alabama StatAbdullah, Hamza _________3
Embry-RiddleWijayasinha, Steva _________4
Alabama StatBrown, Jamie _________5
Alabama StatCade, Marcus _________6
RowanLebron, Julio _________7
RowanDaniel, Earnest _________8
South CaroliFranklin, Kobe _________9
MarquetteArmstrong, Daniel _________10
NortheasternMagre, Phillips _________11
North CaroliReid, JaTory _________12
RowanScott, Airrion _________13

Event  1   Women High Jump

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 11:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Umass AmhersJones, Emma _________1
South CaroliFields, Jordan _________2
NortheasternSuse, Paige _________3
Alabama StatLocker, Latisha _________4
MarquetteMirkes, Lindsey _________5
MarquetteMarchan, Breanne _________6
Keiser UniveSnyder, Nicolette _________7
Northern IllRamsey, Taylor _________8
South CaroliLabiche, Lissa _________9
Umass AmhersHarris, Jada _________10
North CaroliHarris, Jersey _________11
North CaroliHo, Ashley _________12
MarquetteMcClowry, Marin _________13
Umass AmhersKopec, Kira _________14
Keiser UniveChristensen, Erica _________15
Embry-RiddleBurke, Marissa _________16
South CaroliJeffery, Dymier _________17
Embry-RiddlePaquette, Kristen _________18

Event  15   Women Shot Put

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 1:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Alabama StatLocker, Latisha _________1
Umass AmhersKopec, Kira _________2
SoutheasternTierney, Michelle _________3
SoutheasternStinyard, Keyvyn _________4
UnattachedTrimble, Karen _________5
Umass AmhersDeveau, Bridget _________6
SoutheasternNwankwo, Princess _________7
Keiser UniveCadet Joram, Ballaion _________8
Alabama StatWilliams, Bridgette _________9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Alabama StatReliford, Xiquaria _________1
MarquetteVoudrie, Monica _________2
Franklin & MPowers, Lindsey _________3
Umass AmhersLaDere, Lauren _________4
North CaroliGaudin, Grace _________5
Alabama StatThompson, Kristen _________6
UCFDurant, Gabby _________7
Embry-RiddleIsenard, Christina _________8
MarquetteCagle, Lizzy _________9
UCFRussell, Soteria _________10
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  15   Women Shot Put)
NortheasternTaitel, Zoe _________1
MarquetteFlando, Allie _________2
NortheasternSenoo, Priscilla _________3
Club Sisu ThMitton, Sarah _________4
UCFCarter, Jhane' _________5
South CaroliHolland, Carisma _________6
UCFAtkins, Shanell _________7
Umass AmhersNotarfrancesco, Danielle _________8
NortheasternRedwood, Leeyan _________9
Club Sisu ThTutti, Trinity _________10

Event  16   Men Shot Put

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 1:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Alabama StatPearson, Jacob _________1
SoutheasternAllen, Giovanni _________2
Keiser UnivePowell, Rondy _________3
SoutheasternUpton, Tristian _________4
SoutheasternLabrada, Andy _________5
Embry-RiddleBobet, Terrence _________6
Alabama StatGoins, Javaris _________7
Keiser UniveCharon, Darius _________8
Alabama StatAbdullah, Hamza _________9
Central StatWilliams, Javion _________10
Keiser UniveCantillo, Alessandro _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
North CaroliFortenberry, Tyson _________1
Embry-RiddleCarpenter, Zackary _________2
SoutheasternManuel, Kyle _________3
MarquetteHoward, Terrance _________4
NortheasternCanistracci, Andrew _________5
Embry-RiddleLubelski, Brodie _________6
NortheasternMcKeough, Spencer _________8
South CaroliBonhurst, Ben _________9
Alabama StatKemp, Caesar _________10

Event  27   Women 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 11:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ANorthern Ill _________3

1) Johnston, Syanne 2) Tilmon, Taylor
3) Lewis, Kaitlyn 4) Amarteifio, Remy
5) Majors, Kenyae

AUCF _________4
1) Gallmon, Loren 2) Holback, Ciara
3) Defreitas, Beyonce 4) Hyde, Shian

ASouth Caroli _________5
1) Davis, Stephanie 2) Jonathas, Wadeline
3) Parks, Milan 4) Stanley, Makyla

AAlabama Stat _________6
1) Lovett, Shamaria 2) Jack, Nia
3) Whittaker, Zaria 4) Hackney, Charminiqu
5) Newsom, Amari

BAlabama Stat _________7
1) Evans, Kyana 2) Newsom, Amari
3) Toussaint, Ulani 4) Whiley, Taquaria

BUCF _________8
1) Williams, Shaniya 2) Gonzalez, Asia
3) Nelson, Ashley 4) Wollaston, Sarah

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ACentral Stat _________3

1) O'Neal, Ayanna 2) Munday, Denise
3) Saffold, Jordan 4) Mitchell, Krystal
5) Howard, Akaila

ASoutheastern _________4
1) Strickland, Morgan 2) Higgs, Ashley
3) Gales, Courtney 4) Simpson, Namiah

ARhode Island _________5
1) MacLure, Kristina 2) MacDonnell, Kelly
3) French, Ciara 4) Amerantes, Mikaila

AUmass Amhers _________6
1) Reicherts, Danielle 2) Witt, Lindsay
3) Collins, Abigail 4) Johnson, India
5) Harris, Jada

AEmbry-Riddle _________7
1) Brown, Daisha 2) Butts, Breona
3) Chambers, Tamara 4) Roan, Kamri
5) Towers, Sara

ASnhu _________8
1) Stroh, Meghan 2) Hall, Kate
3) Cummings, Sam 4) Murphy, Alanna
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Event  28   Men 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 11:10 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BSouth Caroli _________3

1) Howard, Parker 2) Randrianasolo, Yann
3) Talbert, Jeremiah 4) Thomas, Yohance
5) Valentine, LaVonte

ANortheastern _________4
1) Morton, Naukym 2) Moorer, Brandon
3) O'Connor, Dametrius 4) Adams, David

AAlabama Stat _________5
1) Brown, Jamie 2) Green, Floyd
3) Spraggins, Kevin 4) East, David

ASouth Caroli _________6
1) Fuller, Ronald 2) Miller, Evan
3) Singleton, Darrell 4) Wilson, Carlos
5) Sessom, Jordan 6) Walker, Noah

BAlabama Stat _________7
1) Spike, Norris 2) Member-Meneh, Lezoghia
3) Jones, Tyron 4) Ford, Isaiah
5) Trahan, Chaaka

AKeiser Unive _________8
1) Grinley, Chris 2) Strainge, Jerimy
3) Walls, Caleb 4) Richards, Guillaume
5) Clyburn, Darian 6) Johnson, Dante

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AFlorida Sout _________3

1) Bucknam, Mark 2) Sailor, William
3) Marusko, Robert 4) Mabile, Risley
5) Verberne, Jeff

AEmbry-Riddle _________4
1) Ancar, Nehemiah 2) Dean, John-Paul
3) Mappes, Andrew 4) Moten, Will
5) Charlery, Raynel 6) Trinidad, Juan Mateo

ARowan _________5
1) Pratt, Julian 2) Murray, Dayquan
3) Jarrett, Spencer 4) Mumford, Shai
5) Garland, Tyler

ASoutheastern _________6
1) Brown, Christopher 2) Moulton, Jonathan
3) Vanterpool, Davonte 4) Alford, Trey

ACentral Stat _________7
1) Givens, Adrian 2) Scott, Juan
3) Williams, David 4) Higgins, Emmitt
5) Smith, Jaylon

Event  43   Women 4x800 Meter Relay

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 11:20 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AFlorida Sout _________1

1) Watkins, Kassidy 2) Winton, Amber
3) Wills, Mackenzie 4) Miranda, Lizzy

AUCF _________2
1) Pinnell, Caitlin 2) Sanders, Shayla
3) Soltis, Kaitlyn 4) Crook, Charlotte

ANorthern Ill _________3
1) Biddle, Meagan 2) Callahan, Mackenzie
3) Finegan, Nora 4) Mack, Mercer
5) Ricci, Hannah 6) Ricci, Melissa

AAlabama Stat _________4
1) Span, Arion 2) Mezidor, Hannah
3) Grant, Vinnelle 4) Archibald, Mariyah

ASouth Caroli _________5
1) Biber, Sierra 2) Kavanaugh, Macie
3) Mueller, Allison 4) Nasir, Maryah
5) Stoddard, Anna 6) Larkin, Kelsey

Event  44   Men 4x800 Meter Relay

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 11:35 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AAlabama Stat _________1

1) Coffelt, Joshua 2) Jackson, Andrew
3) Clark, Colby 4) Smith, Kevin
5) Thornton, Ricky

ASouth Caroli _________2
1) Chance, Arinze 2) Fladd, Ian
3) Hall, Quincy 4) Jones, Otis
5) Newcomb, Blake

Event  23   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 11:50 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Alabama StatLovett, Shamaria _________1
UCFMoore, Zharia _________2
Northern IllAmarteifio, Remy _________3
Club Sisu ThJacques, Farah _________4
South CaroliLittle, Caitlyn _________5
North CaroliCunningham, Gabriele _________6
UCFDrake Howard, Jayda _________7
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Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  23   Women 100 Meter Hurdles)
Umass AmhersDeveau, Bridget _________1
South CaroliFields, Jordan _________2
Umass AmhersHarris, Jada _________3
Alabama StatLavallias, Christine _________4
Rhode IslandMacLure, Kristina _________5
North CaroliPostell, Alexis _________6
Alabama StatVal, Ariayanna _________7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
SnhuMurphy, Alanna _________1
Rhode IslandFrench, Ciara _________2
North CaroliCovington, Mikieja _________3
Northern IllPhillips, Aniese _________4
North CaroliChapman, Timara _________5
NortheasternNkoudou, Michelle _________6
Rhode IslandSmith, Trinity _________7
MarquetteRicciardi, Madison _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
NortheasternMarshall, Julia _________1
MarquetteHunn, Kelsey _________2
ProvidenceStenberg, Megan _________3
Umass AmhersKopec, Kira _________4
Umass AmhersJones, Emma _________5
Northern IllRamsey, Taylor _________6
Rhode IslandCurtis, Gabby _________7
Central StatAnderson, Alexis _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
NortheasternRobbins, Olivia _________4
Alabama StatLocker, Latisha _________5
SoutheasternTierney, Michelle _________6
Central StatO'Neal, Ayanna _________7

Event  24   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 12:05 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
RowanGarland, Tyler _________1
South CaroliJones, Tyler _________2
NortheasternSamuels, Jordan _________3
Keiser UniveGrinley, Chris _________4
South CaroliMoore, Isaiah _________5
Central StatScott, Juan _________6
Keiser UniveClyburn, Darian _________7
NortheasternAdams, David _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Alabama StatTrahan, Chaaka _________1
RowanPinnero, Marcello _________2
MarquetteKonopka, Ben _________3
South CaroliBriggs, Kaden _________4
SoutheasternVanterpool, Davonte _________5
South CaroliWalker, Noah _________6
MarquetteBravo, Ross _________7
RowanNguyen, Johnathan _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
SoutheasternLambeth, Timothy _________3
Embry-RiddleDeloatch, Jahi _________4
Keiser UniveCha, Austin _________5
SoutheasternCarter, Darion _________6
Keiser UniveSchofield, Raheem _________7
SoutheasternHolman, Matthew _________8

Event  21   Women 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 12:20 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Alabama StatToussaint, Ulani _________2
South CaroliMills, Tatyana _________3
UCFGallmon, Loren _________4
Alabama StatEvans, Kyana _________5
Northern IllTilmon, Taylor _________6
Alabama StatNewsom, Amari _________7
Alabama StatLovett, Shamaria _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
NortheasternCastle, Rose _________2
NortheasternHanlon, Kathryn _________3
Northern IllLewis, Kaitlyn _________4
SoutheasternSimpson, Namiah _________5
UCFBradwell, Samieryah _________6
Northern IllHarris, Grace _________7
SoutheasternGales, Courtney _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
TampaYancy, Mia _________2
ProvidenceO'Gara, Mariah _________3
Embry-RiddleButts, Breona _________4
Alabama StatWhiley, Taquaria _________5
Central StatWallace, Mysia _________6
SnhuStroh, Meghan _________7
Unat-TampaDeck, Kendra _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Franklin & MSanchez, June _________4
Embry-RiddleRoan, Kamri _________5
Central StatRodgers, Danielle _________6

Event  22   Men 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 12:35 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Alabama StatSpraggins, Kevin _________2
South CaroliTalbert, Jeremiah _________3
South CaroliRobbins, Ty Jaye _________4
UnattachedGlass, Najee _________5
Alabama StatMember-Meneh, Lezoghia _________6
NortheasternLitherland, Quinn _________7
NortheasternMagre, Phillips _________8
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Section   2 of  6   Finals...(Event  22   Men 400 Meter Dash)
South CaroliLeacock, Rivaldo _________2
North CaroliHoffmann, Will _________3
Central StatBrown, Ja'Vonte _________4
South CaroliSessom, Jordan _________5
Embry-RiddleDelauze, Henri _________6
Central StatWilson, Baron _________7
UnattachedSuber, Stanley _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
SoutheasternMoulton, Jonathan _________2
NortheasternMoorer, Brandon _________3
Embry-RiddleSoto, Josiah _________4
NortheasternLin, Austin _________5
Alabama StatGreen, Floyd _________6
Central StatWilliamson, Isreal _________7
RowanDelle, Vincent _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
North CaroliAlvarez, Alan _________2
UnattachedBoatner, Derrell _________3
Embry-RiddleMappes, Andrew _________4
RowanScott, Airrion _________5
MarquetteEggers, William _________6
North CaroliPatterson, Shannon _________7
North CaroliJohnson, J _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
TampaJames, Austin _________1
Keiser UniveSoltau, Denzel _________2
Embry-RiddlePaul, Revendy _________3
Embry-RiddleBethell, Ryan _________4
ProvidenceGrossi, Jared _________5
Keiser UniveNelson, Trevor _________6
MarquetteKeys, Joseph _________7
Embry-RiddleWalker, Bryce _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Central StatPalmore, Marcus _________1
Franklin & MDupont, Jacob _________2
TampaCurran, Thomas _________3
Alabama StatGoins, Javaris _________4
Alabama StatAbdullah, Hamza _________5
Central StatWilliams, David _________6
Alabama StatTrahan, Chaaka _________7
Franklin & MDeLince, William _________8

Event  17   Women 100 Meter Dash

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 12:50 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
North CaroliLong, McKenzie _________1
UCFWilliams, Shaniya _________2
UnattachedAnderson, Taylor _________3
Alabama StatHackney, Charminiqu _________4
North CaroliCunningham, Gabriele _________5
Life SpeedLavender, Jordan _________6
South CaroliStanley, Makyla _________7
South CaroliPennamon, Amecia _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
North CaroliPate, Janel _________1
North CaroliJudkins, Nia _________2
Life SpeedGarcia, Pariis _________3
Alabama StatJack, Nia _________4
Alabama StatHudson, Emoni _________5
Life SpeedDismuke, Faith _________6
Alabama StatWhittaker, Zaria _________7
UnattachedTrimble, Jasmyne _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Northern IllJohnston, Syanne _________1
South CaroliBlalock, Adele _________2
UCFMoore, Zharia _________3
Alabama StatLavallias, Christine _________4
Alabama StatWhiley, Taquaria _________5
Umass AmhersWitt, Lindsay _________6
North CaroliWright, Kylia _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Umass AmhersCollins, Abigail _________1
Umass AmhersJohnson, India _________2
South CaroliWilliams, Jhari _________3
MarquetteMarchan, Breanne _________4
NortheasternGriffin, Khailah _________5
UCFGraham, Breonna _________6
Central StatMitchell, Krystal _________7
UCFGonzalez, Asia _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Central StatMunday, Denise _________1
SnhuHall, Kate _________2
SoutheasternHiggs, Ashley _________3
Keiser UniveWilson, Brittania _________4
Rhode IslandFrench, Ciara _________5
Rhode IslandDeLoof, Bethany _________6
SoutheasternStrickland, Morgan _________7
Florida RunnBrandt, Sydney _________8
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Section   6 of  6   Finals...(Event  17   Women 100 Meter Dash)
UCFPotter, Briana _________2
Central StatHoward, Akaila _________3
Central StatSaffold, Jordan _________4
ProvidenceCalabrese, Nicola _________5
SnhuCummings, Sam _________6

Event  18   Men 100 Meter Dash

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 1:05 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
South CaroliSingleton, Darrell _________1
South CaroliFuller, Ronald _________2
UnattachedMathieu, Michael _________3
UnattachedLocke, Dentarius _________4
North CaroliCharleston, Cravont _________5
Alabama StatSpike, Norris _________6
South CaroliMiller, Evan _________7
NortheasternMorton, Naukym _________8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
RowanPratt, Julian _________1
UnattachedThompson, Trevon _________2
Alabama StatEast, David _________3
South CaroliWilson, Carlos _________4
Keiser UniveStrainge, Jerimy _________5
South CaroliValentine, LaVonte _________6
Alabama StatFord, Isaiah _________7
UnattachedAnderson, Nicholas _________8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Alabama StatKimbrough, Marc _________1
Alabama StatJones, Tyron _________2
NortheasternO'Connor, Dametrius _________3
Keiser UniveRichards, Guillaume _________4
SoutheasternAlford, Trey _________5
South CaroliThomas, Yohance _________6
South CaroliHoward, Parker _________7
RowanMurray, Dayquan _________8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
MarquetteJohnson, Samuel _________1
RowanMumford, Shai _________2
SoutheasternBrown, Christopher _________3
Keiser UniveWalls, Caleb _________4
Power HouseHouston, Jamar _________5
RowanJarrett, Spencer _________6
Florida RunnGrant, Dunyea _________7
Embry-RiddleAncar, Nehemiah _________8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Embry-RiddleTrinidad, Juan Mateo _________1
TampaAries, Ethan _________2
Alabama StatBrown, Jamie _________3
UnattachedPeoples, Brice _________4
Embry-RiddleDean, John-Paul _________5
Central StatHiggins, Emmitt _________6
Embry-RiddleMoten, Will _________7
SoutheasternPierre, Ray _________8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Florida SoutMabile, Risley _________1
Florida SoutSailor, William _________2
Florida SoutMarusko, Robert _________3
UnattachedSoza, Kenneth _________4
Embry-RiddleCharlery, Raynel _________5
TampaKafka, Brendan _________6
Florida SoutBucknam, Mark _________7

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Keiser UniveCha, Austin _________3
Florida SoutVerberne, Jeff _________4
UnattachedLehman, Rod _________5

Event  31   Women 800 Meter Run

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 1:20 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Umass AmhersPettengill, Grace _________1
NortheasternWalak, Kelsey _________2
Umass AmhersHurley, Alexina _________3
Umass AmhersRivers, Bryanna _________4
Northern IllCallahan, Mackenzie _________5
ProvidencePaladino, Millie _________6
ProvidenceDeCicco, Alex _________7
Alabama StatMezidor, Hannah _________8
Alabama StatSpan, Arion _________9
Umass AmhersO'Leary, Colette _________10

Section   2 of  4   Finals
SoutheasternRivera, Jenycha _________1
Embry-RiddleKvitkauskaus, Nicole _________2
UnattachedHawkins, Jaina _________3
Umass AmhersSchwers, Samantha _________4
TampaBible, Alexis _________5
TampaMimnaugh, Madison _________6
ProvidenceLowney, Dana _________7
SnhuCoco, Olivia _________8
TampaLockridge, Julia _________9
Alabama StatGrant, Vinnelle _________10
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  31   Women 800 Meter Run)
Keiser UniveRichards, Chanaiya _________1
TampaFlook, Sarah _________2
Keiser UniveHenfield, Ladicia _________3
Florida SoutRodriguez, Haley _________4
Embry-RiddleTowers, Sara _________5
SoutheasternTierney, Michelle _________6
SnhuCoakley, Maura _________7
Alabama StatArchibald, Mariyah _________8
UnattachedOrlando, Abby _________9
Embry-RiddleJones, Rachel _________10

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Florida SoutWinton, Amber _________1
Florida SoutWills, Mackenzie _________2
Florida SoutMiranda, Lizzy _________3
Unattached3 Perez, Diana _________4
Florida SoutLewis, Kennedy _________5
SnhuBrand, Madison _________6
Franklin & MO'Connell, Elizabeth _________7
Franklin & MLamonte, Zoe _________8
Franklin & MLindvall, Freya _________9
Central StatCaldwell, Asha _________10
Central StatOglesby, Adrienne _________11
Unattached4 Walters, Jewel _________12

Event  32   Men 800 Meter Run

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 1:35 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
TampaPoholek, Ryan _________1
South CaroliJones, Otis _________2
Alabama StatJackson, Andrew _________3
ProvidenceJendzejec, Ryan _________4
TampaMorley, Dalton _________5
Embry-RiddleHart, Drew _________6
ProvidenceCarleo, Jack _________7
UnattachedGlass, Najee _________8
NortheasternDonovan, Connor _________9
Embry-RiddleWarren, Calahan _________10

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Alabama StatThornton, Ricky _________1
1st Coast TrDill, Cameron _________2
Central StatAlexander, Dametrius _________3
South CaroliNewcomb, Blake _________4
RowanMunoz, Josh _________5
SoutheasternGonzalez, Jordan _________6
UnattachedDouglas, Amari _________7
Alabama StatSmith, Kevin _________8
Alabama StatCoffelt, Joshua _________9
Florida RunnGordon, Isaac _________10
South CaroliFladd, Ian _________11
NortheasternKorczynski, Alexander _________12

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Keiser UniveKnoten, Jasen _________1
UnattachedBrooks, McKinney _________2
Franklin & MFiori, Alex _________3
Florida TechDizney, Andrew _________4
Alabama StatClark, Colby _________5
Central StatSlappy, Adam _________6
Embry-RiddleNauman, Justin _________7
Franklin & MKiger, Ryan _________8
Central StatBrown, Ja'Vonte _________9
UnattachedBibeault, Adam _________10
Florida TechDaniele, Christopher _________11
Embry-RiddleEpstein, Austin _________12
Central StatHamilton, Omavi _________13

Event  25   Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 1:50 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Central StatLockhart, Iesha _________2
SoutheasternSimpson, Namiah _________3
Northern IllCurtis, Neshay _________4
Alabama StatEvans, Kyana _________5
North CaroliChapman, Timara _________6
Rhode IslandMacLure, Kristina _________7
Umass AmhersDeveau, Bridget _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
NortheasternRobbins, Olivia _________2
Rhode IslandSmith, Trinity _________3
UCFDrake Howard, Jayda _________4
UCFDavidson, Daneesha _________5
UCFD'Oliveira, Devin _________6
MarquetteRicciardi, Madison _________7
Rhode IslandCurtis, Gabby _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Embry-RiddleChambers, Tamara _________2
South CaroliWark, Simome _________3
ProvidenceHarrington, Abigail _________4
SnhuCorcoran, Ashley _________5
Franklin & MMuccio, Kaitlin _________6
MarquetteHunn, Kelsey _________7
SnhuMurphy, Alanna _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Embry-RiddleRoan, Kamri _________4
Central StatO'Neal, Ayanna _________5
TampaRiley, Kei _________6
NortheasternNkoudou, Michelle _________7
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Event  26   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 2:05 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
RowanGarland, Tyler _________2
Keiser UniveGrinley, Chris _________3
RowanMesiano, Chris _________4
NortheasternAdams, David _________5
South CaroliWalker, Noah _________6
Keiser UniveJohnson, Dante _________7
RowanOwens, John _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
SoutheasternLambeth, Timothy _________1
MarquetteKonopka, Ben _________2
SoutheasternVanterpool, Davonte _________3
Embry-RiddlePryor, Marcus _________4
South CaroliBriggs, Kaden _________5
Keiser UniveClyburn, Darian _________6
ProvidenceRooney, Daniel _________7
Alabama StatKelley, D'Andre _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Keiser UniveSchofield, Raheem _________1
Keiser UniveCha, Austin _________2
Embry-RiddleDeloatch, Jahi _________3
TampaAmbrose, Evan _________4
ProvidenceHurton, Joseph _________5
SoutheasternCarter, Darion _________6
MarquetteBravo, Ross _________7
Franklin & MWedholm, Harley _________8

Event  19   Women 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 2:20 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals
UCFHyde, Shian _________4
North CaroliCunningham, Gabriele _________5
Alabama StatHackney, Charminiqu _________6
South CaroliPennamon, Amecia _________7
North CaroliLong, McKenzie _________8

Section   2 of  11   Finals
Alabama StatJack, Nia _________3
Alabama StatEvans, Kyana _________4
UCFHolback, Ciara _________5
UCFDefreitas, Beyonce _________6
South CaroliWilliams, Jhari _________7
Alabama StatNewsom, Amari _________8

Section   3 of  11   Finals
Life SpeedDismuke, Faith _________3
UnattachedAnderson, Taylor _________4
Life SpeedLavender, Jordan _________5
Club Sisu ThJacques, Farah _________6
Life SpeedGarcia, Pariis _________7
MarquetteMarchan, Breanne _________8

Section   4 of  11   Finals
Rhode IslandMacDonnell, Kelly _________2
North CaroliCovington, Mikieja _________3
NortheasternGriffin, Khailah _________4
Umass AmhersWitt, Lindsay _________5
Northern IllTilmon, Taylor _________6
Alabama StatWhittaker, Zaria _________7
Northern IllAmarteifio, Remy _________8

Section   5 of  11   Finals
Umass AmhersJohnson, India _________2
Central StatMitchell, Krystal _________3
South CaroliStanley, Makyla _________4
UCFGraham, Breonna _________5
Alabama StatToussaint, Ulani _________6
North CaroliGriffin, Jada _________7
Rhode IslandAmerantes, Mikaila _________8

Section   6 of  11   Finals
Embry-RiddleButts, Breona _________2
Embry-RiddleBrown, Daisha _________3
Rhode IslandDeLoof, Bethany _________4
UCFBradwell, Samieryah _________5
UCFNelson, Ashley _________6
Rhode IslandFrench, Ciara _________7
Keiser UniveWilson, Brittania _________8

Section   7 of  11   Finals
Northern IllHarris, Grace _________2
NortheasternHanlon, Kathryn _________3
SoutheasternGales, Courtney _________4
MarquetteMarko, Madison _________5
SnhuHall, Kate _________6
Umass AmhersCollins, Abigail _________7
UnattachedTrimble, Jasmyne _________8

Section   8 of  11   Finals
Umass AmhersKopec, Kira _________2
Northern IllPhillips, Aniese _________3
Northern IllLewis, Kaitlyn _________4
SoutheasternHiggs, Ashley _________5
TampaLonsdale, Kacie _________6
Central StatSaffold, Jordan _________7
SoutheasternStrickland, Morgan _________8

Section   9 of  11   Finals
Florida RunnBrandt, Sydney _________2
ProvidenceCalabrese, Nicola _________3
Central StatMunday, Denise _________4
MarquetteMcClowry, Marin _________5
SnhuCummings, Sam _________6
ProvidenceStenberg, Megan _________7
Umass AmhersJones, Emma _________8
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Section   10 of  11   Finals...(Event  19   Women 200 Meter Dash)
NortheasternMarshall, Julia _________2
Unat-TampaDeck, Kendra _________3
NortheasternSrinivasan, Shraeya _________4
Northern IllRamsey, Taylor _________5
Central StatWallace, Mysia _________6
SnhuStroh, Meghan _________7
Keiser UniveCole, Jordae _________8

Section   11 of  11   Finals
Keiser UniveSnyder, Nicolette _________3
Central StatAnderson, Alexis _________4
Keiser UniveWilliams, Tyra _________5
NortheasternSuse, Paige _________6
Central StatRollins, Jewel _________7
NortheasternSaifi, Leah _________8

Event  20   Men 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 2:35 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
South CaroliSingleton, Darrell _________3
Unattached5 Hazel, Warren _________4
UnattachedLocke, Dentarius _________5
North CaroliPatterson, Shannon _________6
UnattachedGlass, Najee _________7
Alabama StatEast, David _________8

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Alabama StatMember-Meneh, Lezoghia _________3
South CaroliFuller, Ronald _________4
Alabama StatSpike, Norris _________5
South CaroliMiller, Evan _________6
RowanMumford, Shai _________7
UnattachedAnderson, Nicholas _________8

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Alabama StatFord, Isaiah _________3
South CaroliWilson, Carlos _________4
Central StatScott, Juan _________5
NortheasternO'Connor, Dametrius _________6
Alabama StatSpraggins, Kevin _________7
Embry-RiddleMappes, Andrew _________8

Section   4 of  10   Finals
UnattachedBoatner, Derrell _________2
RowanJarrett, Spencer _________3
NortheasternMorton, Naukym _________4
SoutheasternAlford, Trey _________5
NortheasternLitherland, Quinn _________6
NortheasternMoorer, Brandon _________7
Embry-RiddleAncar, Nehemiah _________8

Section   5 of  10   Finals
SoutheasternMoulton, Jonathan _________2
South CaroliHoward, Parker _________3
UnattachedThompson, Trevon _________4
North CaroliDowdy, Junpai _________5
RowanMurray, Dayquan _________6
SoutheasternBrown, Christopher _________7
Florida RunnGrant, Dunyea _________8

Section   6 of  10   Finals
NortheasternMagre, Phillips _________2
Central StatWilliamson, Isreal _________3
North CaroliDavis, Jamar _________4
UnattachedSuber, Stanley _________5
NortheasternLin, Austin _________6
North CaroliLang, Alex _________7
TampaAries, Ethan _________8

Section   7 of  10   Finals
UnattachedSoza, Kenneth _________2
South CaroliThomas, Yohance _________3
Embry-RiddleMoten, Will _________4
RowanPratt, Julian _________5
Keiser UniveNelson, Trevor _________6
UnattachedPeoples, Brice _________7
RowanNguyen, Johnathan _________8

Section   8 of  10   Finals
TampaCurran, Thomas _________2
Embry-RiddleRice, William _________3
Power HouseHouston, Jamar _________4
Alabama StatKimbrough, Marc _________5
Keiser UniveKnoten, Jasen _________6
Florida SoutMarusko, Robert _________7
TampaKafka, Brendan _________8

Section   9 of  10   Finals
Keiser UniveMckenzie, Giovanni _________2
Embry-RiddleCharlery, Raynel _________3
TampaJames, Austin _________4
Keiser UniveSoltau, Denzel _________5
Florida SoutSailor, William _________6
Florida SoutBucknam, Mark _________7
Florida SoutMabile, Risley _________8

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Central StatGivens, Adrian _________4
UnattachedLehman, Rod _________5
Florida SoutVerberne, Jeff _________6
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Event  35   Women 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 2:50 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama StatArchibald, Mariyah _________1
South CaroliLee, Morgan _________2
South CaroliSaylor, Cailin _________3
ProvidencePost, Abigail _________4
UnattachedHawkins, Jaina _________5
Florida SoutGuerra, Aleksa _________6
ProvidenceMcReavy, Hannah _________7
South CaroliStone, Heather _________8
UCFDolan, Jessica _________9
UnattachedKopack, Sara _________10
South CaroliTwine, Hanna _________11
Alabama StatSpan, Arion _________12
Florida SoutCantor, Addison _________13
Northern IllOverbeck, Vivian _________14
Northern IllAtkins, Sara _________15
UnattachedCheruyot, Fancy _________16
Florida SoutSantore, Madison _________17
South CaroliMcGrath, Sarah-Sims _________18
Unattached2 Stuart-Salas, Yanisel _________19
ProvidenceGalvin, Mackenzie _________20
South CaroliOpenshaw, Colleen _________21
SnhuDieterich, Jill _________22
Northern IllHibser, Ericka _________23
ProvidenceWheeler, Abbey _________24

Event  36   Men 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 3:15 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Central StatKorir, Raymond _________1
South CaroliStrom, Carson _________2
RowanHarvey, Cyril _________3
UnattachedSodano, Daniel _________4
ProvidenceRuss, Ian _________5
NC State TraStaehle, Matthew _________6
ProvidenceRocha, Marcelo _________7
UnattachedHobart, Keller _________8
ProvidenceKaramanolis, Marcus _________9
NC State TCMouat, Gavin _________10
UnattachedBullerwell, Lance _________11
ProvidenceGallagher, Ryan _________12
ProvidenceMeehan, Sean _________13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Alabama StatStewart, Elijah _________1
Florida SoutPapa, Michael _________2
RowanTyrrell, Dylan _________3
Florida SoutGardner, Thomas _________4
Keiser UniveOrtiz, Joshua _________5
RowanStewart, Jeffrey _________6
RowanMuermann, Jason _________7
UnattachedKandie, Hillary _________8
Central StatBirgen, Emmanuel _________9
Keiser UniveBoyd, Isaiah _________10
Keiser UniveFonseca, Pedro _________11
RowanLauer, Kevin _________12
Florida SoutGonzalez, Alex _________13
Florida RunnWeischedel, Alexander _________14
Florida SoutPaez, Joshua _________15
UnattachedRaffey, Yassin _________16

Event  29   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 3:45 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
ARhode Island _________4

1) Amerantes, Mikaila 2) MacDonnell, Kelly
3) Curtis, Gabby 4) DeLoof, Bethany
5) Smith, Trinity 6) MacLure, Kristina

AAlabama Stat _________5
1) Newsom, Amari 2) Evans, Kyana
3) Grant, Vinnelle 4) Lovett, Shamaria

ANorthern Ill _________6
1) Harris, Grace 2) Curtis, Neshay
3) Finegan, Nora 4) Callahan, Mackenzie
5) Biddle, Meagan 6) Ricci, Hannah
7) Ricci, Melissa

BSouth Caroli _________7
1) Kavanaugh, Macie 2) Little, Caitlyn
3) Parks, Milan 4) Pennamon, Amecia

BAlabama Stat _________8
1) Hackney, Charminiqu 2) Whittaker, Zaria
3) Whiley, Taquaria 4) Toussaint, Ulani
5) Torres, Kleo 6) Locker, Latisha
7) Lavallias, Christine 8) Val, Ariayanna
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  29   Women 4x400 Meter Relay)
AUCF _________2

1) Pinnell, Caitlin 2) Soltis, Kaitlyn
3) Crook, Charlotte 4) Sanders, Shayla

CAlabama Stat _________3
1) Torres, Kleo 2) Locker, Latisha
3) Lavallias, Christine 4) Val, Ariayanna

AUmass Amhers _________4
1) Deveau, Bridget 2) Witt, Lindsay
3) Rivers, Bryanna 4) O'Leary, Colette
5) Pettengill, Grace 6) Collins, Abigail

AEmbry-Riddle _________5
1) Brown, Daisha 2) Butts, Breona
3) Towers, Sara 4) Chambers, Tamara
5) Kvitkauskaus, Nicole 6) Jones, Rachel

ANortheastern _________6
1) Hanlon, Kathryn 2) Griffin, Khailah
3) Castle, Rose 4) Nkoudou, Michelle
5) Robbins, Olivia

CSouth Caroli _________7
1) Biber, Sierra 2) Coquillaud-Salomon, Mathilde
3) Fields, Jordan 4) Williams, Jhari
5) Wark, Simome

ASoutheastern _________8
1) Simpson, Namiah 2) Higgs, Ashley
3) Rivera, Jenycha 4) Gales, Courtney

Section   3 of  3   Finals
BTampa _________2

1) Riley, Kei 2) Flook, Sarah
3) Lonsdale, Kacie 4) Deck, Kendra

ASnhu _________3
1) Coco, Olivia 2) Corcoran, Ashley
3) Hall, Kate 4) Coakley, Maura

ATampa _________4
1) Yancy, Mia 2) Lockridge, Julia
3) Mimnaugh, Madison 4) Bible, Alexis

BUmass Amhers _________5
1) Pettengill, Grace 2) Schwers, Samantha
3) Kopec, Kira 4) Hurley, Alexina
5) Jones, Emma 6) Arroyo, Ashley

AKeiser Unive _________6
1) Williams, Tyra 2) Wilson, Brittania
3) Richards, Chanaiya 4) Henfield, Ladicia
5) Snyder, Nicolette 6) Christensen, Erica

AProvidence _________7
1) DeCicco, Alex 2) Harrington, Abigail
3) Lowney, Dana 4) O'Gara, Mariah
5) Stenberg, Megan

BSnhu _________8
1) Stroh, Meghan 2) Cummings, Sam
3) Henson, Grace 4) Dieterich, Jill

Event  30   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 3/16/2019 - 4:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BSouth Caroli _________3

1) Briggs, Kaden 2) Fladd, Ian
3) Newcomb, Blake 4) Sessom, Jordan
5) Talbert, Jeremiah

ANortheastern _________4
1) Adams, David 2) Magre, Phillips
3) Lin, Austin 4) Moorer, Brandon
5) Donovan, Connor 6) Litherland, Quinn

AAlabama Stat _________5
1) Member-Meneh, Lezoghia 2) Spike, Norris
3) Jackson, Andrew 4) Spraggins, Kevin
5) Thornton, Ricky

ASouth Caroli _________6
1) Chance, Arinze 2) Jones, Otis
3) Robbins, Ty Jaye 4) Hall, Quincy

ACentral Stat _________7
1) Wilson, Baron 2) Williamson, Isreal
3) Brown, Ja'Vonte 4) Alexander, Dametrius
5) Higgins, Emmitt

ARowan _________8
1) Delle, Vincent 2) Scott, Airrion
3) Mesiano, Chris 4) Owens, John
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  30   Men 4x400 Meter Relay)
BKeiser Unive _________2

1) Clyburn, Darian 2) Grinley, Chris
3) Richards, Guillaume 4) Strainge, Jerimy
5) Knoten, Jasen

ATampa _________3
1) Ambrose, Evan 2) James, Austin
3) Poholek, Ryan 4) Morley, Dalton

BAlabama Stat _________4
1) Kelley, D'Andre 2) Thornton, Ricky
3) Clark, Colby 4) Green, Floyd

BEmbry-Riddle _________5
1) Bethell, Ryan 2) Moten, Will
3) Rice, William 4) Ancar, Nehemiah
5) Deloatch, Jahi 6) Pryor, Marcus
7) Paul, Revendy

AEmbry-Riddle _________6
1) Delauze, Henri 2) Mappes, Andrew
3) Soto, Josiah 4) Walker, Bryce
5) Hart, Drew

AProvidence _________7
1) Carleo, Jack 2) Grossi, Jared
3) Hurton, Joseph 4) Jendzejec, Ryan
5) Rooney, Daniel

AKeiser Unive _________8
1) Cha, Austin 2) Johnson, Dante
3) Nelson, Trevor 4) Soltau, Denzel
5) Walls, Caleb 6) Mckenzie, Giovanni


